	
	2185 / 1085.1
GALVA ZINC
	2180
GALVA EXPRESSE
	2117 / 1017.1
GALVA ZINC-ALU
	2120
GALVA PLUS

	wygląd
	matowy szary
	matowy szary
	lśniące aluminium
	połyskujące aluminium

	% cynku
	90%
	68%
	80%
	54%

	% aluminium
	0%
	1%
	10%
	23%

	test solny
	500 godzin
	400 godzin
	340 godzin
	310 godzin

	nie klei się po
	10 min / 15 min
	5 min
	20 min / 30 min
	15 min

	można dotykać po
	30 min / 2 godziny
	10 min
	60 min / 3 godziny
	60 min

	żaroodporność
	450°C / 100°C
	350°C
	450°C /100°C
	150°C

	główne zalety
	najlepsza ochrona
	szybkie schnięcie
	dobra ochrona + estetyczny wygląd
	wygląd jak powierzchni nowo ocynkowanej


